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                                         Prescott, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2023
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                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4393  Ian Findlay                 10  Baldwin-Woodville                 17:08.4  5:31 
      2    2 4473  Breckin Schommer            12  Prescott                          17:31.7  5:39 
      3    3 4428  Ethan Hall                  12  Osceola                           17:42.0  5:42 
      4    4 4425  Dawson Eckerman             10  Osceola                           17:46.2  5:44 
      5    5 4352  Joey Ludy                   12  Altoona                           17:56.7  5:47 
      6    6 4350  Jude Kane                   11  Altoona                           18:01.4  5:49 
      7    7 4348  Mason Hoepner               12  Altoona                           18:18.0  5:54 
      8    8 4347  Levi Day                    12  Altoona                           18:21.2  5:55 
      9    9 4392  Brady Bolstad               10  Baldwin-Woodville                 18:22.3  5:55 
     10   10 4520  Braiden Rasmussen           10  St. Croix Central                 18:24.3  5:56 
     11   11 4436  Archer Utke                 10  Osceola                           18:26.7  5:57 
     12   12 4407  Max Bergner                 12  Ellsworth                         18:27.4  5:57 
     13   13 4435  Kaden Tinney                11  Osceola                           18:36.9  6:00 
     14   14 4456  Jayde Canfield              12  Prescott                          18:39.0  6:01 
     15   15 4429  Cooper Hennemann            12  Osceola                           18:48.4  6:04 
     16   16 4519  Jackson Nalley              10  St. Croix Central                 18:53.0  6:05 
     17   17 4357  Ryan Stanislawski           12  Altoona                           19:00.4  6:08 
     18   18 4353  Ethan Michels               10  Altoona                           19:01.3  6:08 
     19   19 4525  Will Traynor                 9  St. Croix Central                 19:08.1  6:10 
     20   20 4370  Elijah Ivey                  9  Amery                             19:08.5  6:10 
     21   21 4517  Chayton Gottfredsen         10  St. Croix Central                 19:11.2  6:11 
     22   22 4466  Ian Leask                   12  Prescott                          19:11.5  6:11 
     23   23 4356  Solomon Simao               11  Altoona                           19:22.1  6:15 
     24   24 4423  Gavin Almlie                12  Osceola                           19:26.9  6:16 
     25   25 4379  Liam Zinn                    9  Amery                             19:27.5  6:16 
     26   26 4467  Nolan Leask                 10  Prescott                          19:30.9  6:17 
     27   27 4406  Ben Baker                   10  Ellsworth                         19:37.6  6:20 
     28   28 4494  Isaac DeGeest                9  Somerset                          19:47.5  6:23 
     29   29 4434  Caden Stueve                12  Osceola                           19:49.4  6:23 
     30   30 4518  Adam Madlung                12  St. Croix Central                 19:54.8  6:25 
     31   31 4522  Tyler Roshell               10  St. Croix Central                 19:58.2  6:26 
     32   32 4463  Quinn Justen                 9  Prescott                          19:59.0  6:26 
     33   33 4470  Caden Peterson              11  Prescott                          19:59.8  6:27 
     34   34 4465  Jack Kreager                11  Prescott                          20:05.9  6:29 
     35   35 4394  Porter Langer                9  Baldwin-Woodville                 20:35.3  6:38 
     36   36 4498  Alvin Peterson               9  Somerset                          20:59.2  6:46 
     37   37 4523  Aiden Soltis                 9  St. Croix Central                 21:01.1  6:46 
     38   38 4409  Gavin Klos                  11  Ellsworth                         21:13.6  6:50 
     39   39 4398  Joseph Wangen                9  Baldwin-Woodville                 21:25.6  6:54 
     40   40 4377  David Swenson               10  Amery                             21:33.5  6:57 
     41   41 4371  Brady Johnson                9  Amery                             21:35.5  6:57 
     42   42 4378  Brandon Teigen               9  Amery                             21:46.6  7:01 
     43   43 4375  Noah Picht                  11  Amery                             21:59.2  7:05 
     44   44 4396  Noah Schommer               11  Baldwin-Woodville                 22:05.2  7:07 
     45   45 4374  Michael Morrissey           11  Amery                             22:10.6  7:09 
     46   46 4410  Will Penn                   12  Ellsworth                         22:16.9  7:11 
     47   47 4493  Russell Croone              10  Somerset                          22:19.8  7:12 
     48   48 4497  Aiden Oster                  9  Somerset                          22:25.3  7:14 
     49   49 4408  Rufus Eljing                11  Ellsworth                         22:41.3  7:19 
     50   50 4397  Dylan Smith                  9  Baldwin-Woodville                 22:57.3  7:24 
     51   51 4491  Evan Backes                 11  Somerset                          24:25.8  7:52 
     52   52 4492  Alex Bergeson               11  Somerset                          25:13.6  8:08 
     53   53 4495  Alex Erickson               10  Somerset                          25:53.7  8:21 
     54   54 4412  Marcus Seeger                9  Ellsworth                         29:45.6  9:35 
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       1.    43  Altoona                                    (18:19.6  91:37.7 1:03.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Joey Ludy                 12 17:56.7
       2      6  Jude Kane                 11 18:01.4
       3      7  Mason Hoepner             12 18:18.0
       4      8  Levi Day                  12 18:21.2
       5     17  Ryan Stanislawski         12 19:00.4
       6   ( 18) Ethan Michels             10 19:01.3
       7   ( 23) Solomon Simao             11 19:22.1

       2.    46  Osceola                                    (18:16.1  91:20.2 1:06.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ethan Hall                12 17:42.0
       2      4  Dawson Eckerman           10 17:46.2
       3     11  Archer Utke               10 18:26.7
       4     13  Kaden Tinney              11 18:36.9
       5     15  Cooper Hennemann          12 18:48.4
       6   ( 24) Gavin Almlie              12 19:26.9
       7   ( 29) Caden Stueve              12 19:49.4

       3.    96  St. Croix Central                          (19:06.3  95:31.4 1:30.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Braiden Rasmussen         10 18:24.3
       2     16  Jackson Nalley            10 18:53.0
       3     19  Will Traynor               9 19:08.1
       4     21  Chayton Gottfredsen       10 19:11.2
       5     30  Adam Madlung              12 19:54.8
       6   ( 31) Tyler Roshell             10 19:58.2
       7   ( 37) Aiden Soltis               9 21:01.1

       4.    96  Prescott                                   (18:58.5  94:52.1 2:27.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Breckin Schommer          12 17:31.7
       2     14  Jayde Canfield            12 18:39.0
       3     22  Ian Leask                 12 19:11.5
       4     26  Nolan Leask               10 19:30.9
       5     32  Quinn Justen               9 19:59.0
       6   ( 33) Caden Peterson            11 19:59.8
       7   ( 34) Jack Kreager              11 20:05.9

       5.   128  Baldwin-Woodville                          (19:55.4  99:36.8 4:56.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ian Findlay               10 17:08.4
       2      9  Brady Bolstad             10 18:22.3
       3     35  Porter Langer              9 20:35.3
       4     39  Joseph Wangen              9 21:25.6
       5     44  Noah Schommer             11 22:05.2
       6   ( 50) Dylan Smith                9 22:57.3

       6.   168  Amery                                      (20:42.4  103:31.6 2:38.1)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Elijah Ivey                9 19:08.5
       2     25  Liam Zinn                  9 19:27.5
       3     40  David Swenson             10 21:33.5
       4     41  Brady Johnson              9 21:35.5
       5     42  Brandon Teigen             9 21:46.6
       6   ( 43) Noah Picht                11 21:59.2
       7   ( 45) Michael Morrissey         11 22:10.6
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       7.   172  Ellsworth                                  (20:51.4  104:16.8 4:13.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Max Bergner               12 18:27.4
       2     27  Ben Baker                 10 19:37.6
       3     38  Gavin Klos                11 21:13.6
       4     46  Will Penn                 12 22:16.9
       5     49  Rufus Eljing              11 22:41.3
       6   ( 54) Marcus Seeger              9 29:45.6

       8.   210  Somerset                                   (21:59.6  109:57.6 4:38.3)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Isaac DeGeest              9 19:47.5
       2     36  Alvin Peterson             9 20:59.2
       3     47  Russell Croone            10 22:19.8
       4     48  Aiden Oster                9 22:25.3
       5     51  Evan Backes               11 24:25.8
       6   ( 52) Alex Bergeson             11 25:13.6
       7   ( 53) Alex Erickson             10 25:53.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4354  Adrian Mohr                 11  Altoona                           19:18.7  6:13 
      2    2 4358  Jayce Sternitzky            12  Altoona                           19:31.5  6:18 
      3    3 4454  Aidan Anthony               11  Prescott                          19:59.4  6:27 
      4    4 4433  Everett Sauve                9  Osceola                           20:05.6  6:29 
      5    5 4430  Nate Jensen                 12  Osceola                           20:18.9  6:33 
      6    6 4431  Chase Klein                 10  Osceola                           20:21.3  6:34 
      7    7 4464  Chase Kinney                 9  Prescott                          20:29.5  6:36 
      8    8 4437  Mason Utke                  12  Osceola                           21:09.9  6:49 
      9    9 4468  William Markert             11  Prescott                          21:23.3  6:54 
     10   10 4455  Rowan Bauman                 9  Prescott                          21:33.6  6:57 
     11   11 4359  Isaac Vircks                10  Altoona                           21:34.3  6:57 
     12   12 4461  William Haeg                10  Prescott                          22:11.2  7:09 
     13      4373  Ben Lorsung                 12  Amery                             22:12.0  7:09 
     14   13 4477  Broderick West               9  Prescott                          22:12.9  7:10 
     15   14 4462  Andrew Henrich               9  Prescott                          22:17.1  7:11 
     16      4471  Luke Peterson               11  Prescott                          22:23.6  7:13 
     17      4526  Braden Underdahl            10  St. Croix Central                 22:24.6  7:13 
     18   15 4427  James Grass                 10  Osceola                           22:49.9  7:21 
     19   16 4432  Dillon Koester              10  Osceola                           22:52.2  7:22 
     20      4474  Clint Sizemore              12  Prescott                          22:59.7  7:25 
     21      4521  Gavin Reetz                 10  St. Croix Central                 23:06.7  7:27 
     22      4460  Maverick Drew                9  Prescott                          23:07.8  7:27 
     23      4457  Steven Craft                 9  Prescott                          23:12.4  7:29 
     24   17 4355  Carter Schleusner            9  Altoona                           23:12.5  7:29 
     25      4476  Dominic Weise                9  Prescott                          23:15.8  7:30 
     26      4469  Tyler Marko                 12  Prescott                          23:26.9  7:33 
     27   18 4426  Aidan Gallagher             12  Osceola                           23:57.8  7:43 
     28   19 4351  Josh Lenz                   11  Altoona                           23:58.6  7:44 
     29   20 4349  Charles Jahr                 9  Altoona                           25:09.0  8:06 
     30      4372  Joseph Kelling              12  Amery                             25:13.7  8:08 
     31      4376  Avery Swanson                9  Amery                             25:20.6  8:10 
     32      4459  Maxwel Dearborn             11  Prescott                          25:42.7  8:17 
     33      4475  Parker Skeesick              9  Prescott                          25:47.2  8:18 
     34      4524  Mitchell Toske              10  St. Croix Central                 26:13.0  8:27 
     35      4424  Colin Backes                12  Osceola                           26:47.4  8:38 
     36      4499  Frank Wood                  10  Somerset                          27:12.9  8:46 
     37      4496  Evan Forsberg               12  Somerset                          28:36.1  9:13 
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       1.    38  Osceola                                    (20:57.2  104:45.6 2:44.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Everett Sauve              9 20:05.6
       2      5  Nate Jensen               12 20:18.9
       3      6  Chase Klein               10 20:21.3
       4      8  Mason Utke                12 21:09.9
       5     15  James Grass               10 22:49.9
       6   ( 16) Dillon Koester            10 22:52.2
       7   ( 18) Aidan Gallagher           12 23:57.8

       2.    41  Prescott                                   (21:07.4  105:37.0 2:11.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Aidan Anthony             11 19:59.4
       2      7  Chase Kinney               9 20:29.5
       3      9  William Markert           11 21:23.3
       4     10  Rowan Bauman               9 21:33.6
       5     12  William Haeg              10 22:11.2
       6   ( 13) Broderick West             9 22:12.9
       7   ( 14) Andrew Henrich             9 22:17.1

       3.    50  Altoona                                    (21:31.2  107:35.6 4:39.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Adrian Mohr               11 19:18.7
       2      2  Jayce Sternitzky          12 19:31.5
       3     11  Isaac Vircks              10 21:34.3
       4     17  Carter Schleusner          9 23:12.5
       5     19  Josh Lenz                 11 23:58.6
       6   ( 20) Charles Jahr               9 25:09.0


